PSPA Research Information Session1-2026
Ukime | prosenation | spoater

10:00am

10:05am

10:15am

10:45am

11:15am

11:45am

12:00pm

Zoom Housekeeping

Welcome

Part 1: Chaired by Jon Garrard, PSPA Trustee

Proving the Picture: How Pathology Helps Us
Understand PET Scans

Investigating inflammation in neurodegenerative
disorders using PET imaging

A Secret in Our DNA: Why PSP Isn’t the Same for
Everyone

Break
Part 2

PSPA’s Research Strategy: Research for Impact
2026 - 2030

Megan Hodgson

Dr James Cusack,
CEO

Dr Annelies
Quaegbeur

Harry Crook

Dr Sumi Bez

Megan Hodgson -
PSPA



