

PSPA Research Information Session 1 - 2026

UK time	Presentation	Speaker
10:00am	Zoom Housekeeping	Megan Hodgson
10:05am	Welcome	Dr James Cusack, CEO
Part 1: Chaired by Jon Garrard, PSPA Trustee		
10:15am	Proving the Picture: How Pathology Helps Us Understand PET Scans	Dr Annelies Quaegbeur
10:45am	Investigating inflammation in neurodegenerative disorders using PET imaging	Harry Crook
11:15am	A Secret in Our DNA: Why PSP Isn't the Same for Everyone	Dr Sumi Bez
11:45am	Break	
Part 2		
12:00pm	PSPA's Research Strategy: Research for Impact 2026 - 2030	Megan Hodgson - PSPA